
Rheinhessen 2005/06

Bezirksliga Süd Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di. 06.09.2005 19:45

20:15
TV Leiselheim III
TuS Framersheim II

TTV Rheindürkheim 2000
TuS Framersheim

8:8
3:9

Fr. 09.09.2005 20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15

TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TV Alsheim/Mettenheim
TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
TV Pfiffligheim

TTC Wörrstadt II
RWO Alzey
SV Offenheim
TV Gimbsheim

5:9
9:5
4:9
4:9

Di. 13.09.2005 20:15 v TuS Framersheim II RWO Alzey 0:9
Mi. 14.09.2005 20:00 TTV Rheindürkheim 2000 TV Alsheim/Mettenheim 9:7
Fr. 16.09.2005 19:30

20:00
20:15
20:15

TV Gimbsheim
TTC Wörrstadt II
TuS Framersheim
SV Offenheim

TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
TV Pfiffligheim
TV Leiselheim III

8:8
7:9
9:3
9:6

Di. 20.09.2005 19:45
20:15

TV Leiselheim III
TuS Framersheim II

TTC Wörrstadt II
TTV Rheindürkheim 2000

9:0
9:7

Fr. 23.09.2005 20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15

TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TV Alsheim/Mettenheim
RWO Alzey

TV Gimbsheim
TV Pfiffligheim
SV Offenheim
TuS Framersheim

9:7
9:3
5:9
5:9

Mi. 28.09.2005 20:00 TTV Rheindürkheim 2000 RWO Alzey 9:7
Fr. 30.09.2005 19:30

20:00
20:15
20:15
20:15

TV Gimbsheim
TTC Wörrstadt II
TuS Framersheim
TV Pfiffligheim
SV Offenheim

TV Leiselheim III
TV Alsheim/Mettenheim
TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
TuS Framersheim II

9:7
1:9
9:1
9:5
9:3

Di. 04.10.2005 19:45
20:15

TV Leiselheim III
TuS Framersheim II

TV Pfiffligheim
TTC Wörrstadt II

9:4
9:4

Fr. 07.10.2005 20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15

TV Alsheim/Mettenheim
TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TuS Framersheim
RWO Alzey

TV Gimbsheim
TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
TTV Rheindürkheim 2000
SV Offenheim

9:3
9:7
9:1
4:9

Fr. 14.10.2005 19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15

TV Gimbsheim
TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TTC Wörrstadt II
SV Offenheim
TV Pfiffligheim

TuS Framersheim II
TuS Framersheim
TV Leiselheim III
RWO Alzey
TTV Rheindürkheim 2000
TV Alsheim/Mettenheim

9:3
4:9
5:9
9:6
9:4
8:8

Di. 18.10.2005 19:45
20:15

TV Leiselheim III
TuS Framersheim II

TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
TV Pfiffligheim

9:7
4:9

Mi. 19.10.2005 20:00 TTV Rheindürkheim 2000 TTC Wörrstadt II 9:5
Fr. 21.10.2005 20:00

20:15
20:15

TV Alsheim/Mettenheim
TuS Framersheim
RWO Alzey

TSV Gau-Odernheim II
SV Offenheim
TV Gimbsheim

9:5
9:2
8:8

Sa. 05.11.2005 15:00 v TV Pfiffligheim SV Offenheim 5:9
Di. 08.11.2005 19:45 TV Leiselheim III TuS Framersheim 5:9
Fr. 11.11.2005 19:30

20:00
20:00
20:00

TV Gimbsheim
TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TTC Wörrstadt II
TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II

TTV Rheindürkheim 2000
TuS Framersheim II
SV Offenheim
TV Alsheim/Mettenheim

9:6
9:2
8:8
1:9

Sa. 12.11.2005 15:00 v TV Pfiffligheim RWO Alzey 7:9
Di. 15.11.2005 20:15 TuS Framersheim II TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II 9:5
Mi. 16.11.2005 20:00 TTV Rheindürkheim 2000 TV Pfiffligheim 9:5
Fr. 18.11.2005 20:00

20:15
20:15
20:15

TV Alsheim/Mettenheim
TuS Framersheim
SV Offenheim
RWO Alzey

TV Leiselheim III
TTC Wörrstadt II
TV Gimbsheim
TSV Gau-Odernheim II

8:8
9:5
9:1
6:9

Di. 22.11.2005 19:45 TV Leiselheim III TuS Framersheim II 9:3
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Rheinhessen 2005/06

Bezirksliga Süd Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 25.11.2005 19:30

20:00
20:00
20:00

TV Gimbsheim
TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II
TV Alsheim/Mettenheim

TTC Wörrstadt II
TTV Rheindürkheim 2000
RWO Alzey
TuS Framersheim

9:4
9:4
7:9
7:9

Di. 29.11.2005 20:15 TuS Framersheim II TV Alsheim/Mettenheim 0:9
Mi. 30.11.2005 20:00 TTV Rheindürkheim 2000 TuS Vendersheim/Gau-Weinheim II 9:4
Fr. 02.12.2005 20:00

20:15
20:15
20:15

TTC Wörrstadt II
SV Offenheim
TuS Framersheim
RWO Alzey

TV Pfiffligheim
TSV Gau-Odernheim II
TV Gimbsheim
TV Leiselheim III

9:5
9:6
9:4
7:9
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